

CITY OF CUPERTINO
Sidewalk Construction-McClellan Road

Project # 2016-20

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, July 12, 2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	C2R Engineering Bid		Sposeto Bid	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
2	FIELD ENGINEERING AND SURVEY WORK	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
4	TREE PROTECTION	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	480.00	480.00
5	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
6	UTILITY LOCATION	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
7	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	50	30.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,000.00
8	REMOVE DRAINAGE INLET (AND PIPE)	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	900.00	900.00
9	REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK AND WALKWAY	SF	260	10.00	2,600.00	6.00	1,560.00
10	REMOVE WOODEN HEADER BOARD	SF	100	10.00	1,000.00	6.00	600.00
11	RELOCATE BOULDER	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	150.00	150.00
12	RELOCATE FENCE	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
13	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
14	ADJUST WATER METER BOX TO GRADE	EA	1	800.00	800.00	150.00	150.00
15	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	5	500.00	2,500.00	270.00	1,350.00
16	SITE CLEARING	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
17	REMOVE TREE	EA	3	1,000.00	3,000.00	800.00	2,400.00
18	EARTHWORK (Final Pay Item)	CY	80	170.00	13,600.00	260.00	20,800.00
19	PRUNE EXISTING TREES	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	800.00	800.00
20	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	30	100.00	3,000.00	190.00	5,700.00
21	HMA (TYPE A)	TONS	16	500.00	8,000.00	420.00	6,720.00
22	CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK, WALKWAY AND DRIVEWAY CONFORM	SF	930	16.00	14,880.00	9.00	8,370.00
23	CONSTRUCT TYPE A2-6 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	160	50.00	8,000.00	43.00	6,880.00
24	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	EA	2	5,000.00	10,000.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
25	CONSTRUCT DRIVEWAY	SF	290	18.00	5,220.00	10.00	2,900.00
26	CONSTRUCT VALLEY GUTTER	SF	60	20.00	1,200.00	14.00	840.00
27	STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
28	TOPSOIL	CY	9	150.00	1,350.00	120.00	1,080.00
29	CALTRANS G5 INLET	EA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
TOTAL BID				\$128,650.00	\$128,780.00		